Olney Town Council
Expenses by Supplier Summary

Advanced Turf Machinery
Cutcrew

Dave Boddy Electrical

ESPO Energy

Hillarys Blinds

Maid in Olney Domestic Services
Marcus Young Landscapes Ltd
Quercus Tree Specialists
Shedstore

The Flag Shop

Tickford Security Systems Ltd
Staff

February 2023

machinery servicing
landscape contract
Christmas decs
TOC gas

TOC blinds
cleaning

dog bin emptying
tree works

tractor shed
Coronation flags

Market cctv

Total

3,943.48
1,105.00
1,285.00
931.43
585.70
901.25
1,026.00
650.00
999.99
2,024.55
1,649.00
17,150.57



