## Olney Town Council Expenses by Supplier Summary February 2023

		Total
Advanced Turf Machinery	machinery servicing	3,943.48
Cutcrew	landscape contract	1,105.00
Dave Boddy Electrical	Christmas decs	1,285.00
ESPO Energy	TOC gas	931.43
Hillarys Blinds	TOC blinds	585.70
Maid in Olney Domestic Services	cleaning	901.25
Marcus Young Landscapes Ltd	dog bin emptying	1,026.00
Quercus Tree Specialists	tree works	650.00
Shedstore	tractor shed	999.99
The Flag Shop	Coronation flags	2,024.55
Tickford Security Systems Ltd	Market cctv	1,649.00
Staff		17,150.57